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Anlage
HauptstraBe 1, 56812 Dohr

Sportwart/in
Hohnen, Christian
T 0177 8566747 choehnen@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Adams, Tobias
T 01717093738 tobi_adams@gmx.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er)
MF: Christian H6hnen; T 06542 808385

m 0177 8566747; choehnen@web.de
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Croeff, Jens

Braun, Christoph
Adams, Sebastian
Adams, Tobias
Meyer, Manuel
Gilles, Marc

Hohnen, Christian
Lenzenhuber, Alexander
Mentenich, Fabian
Morsch, Rainer

Po6tz, Stefan
Retterath, Timo
Bremm, Marcel
Martens, Klaus
Probst, Bernd
Lenzenhuber, Florian
Retterath, Marco
Bocksch, Markus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17955637
17503123
19251872
19251878
17903356
18203962
18051085
17751128
18153865
15351305
18604199
17903383
19355358
14105217
16605402
18104032
18203073
17551316

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,1
LK17,3
LK17,6
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK20,8
LK21,2
LK21,7
LK23,0
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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